
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)
(Dept. of Ensrgy, Govt. ofChhatlisgarh)

Vl.P (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, PO. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G)
Tel.: 83700 09923 . Email: contact.creda@govin ' Wobsite: www.creda.co.in

net: ..9.9.11. .41 .rc REDAn .Nol37227 t23-24

// Cancellation Notice for Tender No. 137227lCREDA/SPV IRRIGATION
PUMPSI2023-24 Dated: 05-06-2023//

Tender No. 1372?7 Daled. 05-06-2023 for "Standardization of rates for
Survey, Design, Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Solar Photovoltaic
lrrigation pumps of Capacities 03 & 05 HP AC & DC Surface & Submersible,
with five years Onsite Warrantee, CMC & Insurance anylvhere in the State
of Chhattisgarh", is being cancelled due to high rates.

R.S. Bhakuni
Superintending Engineer

(Tender cell)

J __;

oate[it AUG 2023

'ffid3d qlEGd{ g-qf TqIS"


